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Soil Report
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Ma p Unit De s cription

Fauquier silty clay loam, 7
to 15 percent s lopes,
eroded

Chewacla silt lobam

Fauquier silt loam, 2 to 7
percent s lopes

Catoctin silt lobam, 15 to 45
percent s lopes

Hwassee loam, 7 to 15
percent s lopes, eroded

Me a dowville loam, 2 to 7
percent s lopes

Starrsilt loam, 2 to 10
percent s lopes

Catoctin silt loam, 7 to 15
percent s lopes

Fauquier silty clay loam,
15 to 25 percent s lopes,
eroded

Water

Hwassee loam, 2to 7
percent s lopes

Elioak loam, 7 to 15
percent slopes, eroded

Glenelg loam, 5 to 15
percent s lopes, eroded

Comus fine sandy loam

Fa rmla nd
class

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Alareas are
prime farmland

Not prime
farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Alareas are
prime farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Alareas are
prime farmland

Farmland of
s ta te wide
importa nce

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Allareas are
prime farmland

Are a
(AQ)

153.32

51.05

28.14

25.84

23.79

23.49

18.17

17.92

6.54

5.13

2.16

2.09

0.1

Ava ila ble Wa terS tora ge
(0-150cm - We ighte d
Ave ra ge )

15.4

27.0

15.9

8.1

21.0

25.4

23.5

8.1

15.4

0.0

21.0

24.6

22.7

Flooding
Fre que ncy
(Ma ximum)

Frequent

None

None

Occasional

Drainage Cass
(Domina nt
Condition)

Well drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Drainage Cass
(Wettest
Compone nt)

Well drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Hydric
da s s ifica tion

Wa te r Ta ble
De pth (Annua |
Minimum)

31

122

Wa te r Ta ble Be drock
De pth (April to De pth
June  Mini L

0 102

31 0

0 102

0 76

0 0

122 0

0 0

0 76

0 102

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

S oil Orde r

Alfis ols

Ince ptis ols

Alfis ols

Ince ptis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ince ptis ols

Ince ptis ols

Alfis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ince ptis ols



